COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: 1
Department of Public Works

255 North Forbes Street DATE: August 16, 2019
Lakeport, CA 95453

PROUJECT: Clark Drive Pavement Repair
Federal Aid Project No. BRLS-5914(025)

CONTRACTOR; Northwest Paving, Inc.
8115 Secluded Valley Drive
Redding, CA 96001

Note: These changes in no way relieve the Contractor of completing work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

[TEM NO. DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE
1 Balancing of Final In-Place Quantities 0 $2,251.15
0 $2,251.15
REQUESTED BY: Owner

REASONS: Balaning of all contract items to reflect actual final in-place quantities. See attachement A for details.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 15 Days
TIME EXTENSION ON PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): 0 Days
TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 Days
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 15 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $297,327.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: {(Additions) 0.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Deletions) 0.00
AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: 2,251.15
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT; $299,578.15

" /
o James, Meller Hesidant 8/le/iq
Name and Titié Dat

RECOMM :

By: : ' _ Scott De Leon, Director g ﬁ‘&@ﬁ

Department of Public Wor\s Name and Title Date

APPROVED: OWNER

By: , Chair

Board of Supervisors Name and Title Date



| s1L5z'Z8 %80 | 51856628 ﬁ %8°00L Poo.hwm_hmmw .EEomﬁoxn__
(58-8v$) losprooLe G2'c09'0Ld Z 'ON 2LYNHIITV JALLIOOY Tvi0i9ns
(GZ'LL) G- 00°06€ 0¢s GZ L0V 052 G'ES 41 uied p|ing YbiH }20D-1) — SUI JWIT - DUBe JuswaAed|  G-ZvY
- 0 00°0€E (22 00°0€€ 06/ rir 4S (luled piing YoiH 1e00-|) — pusbe dois - Bublep JuswaAed| #zZvy
(09°6G1) 891- G8'G88'V erL's Gy S¥0'S G60 11£6 41 (Juled pling YdiH 3209-1) - |.Z |Ie}ed — 8dUIS Oyl |  €-2vV
0.8¢ [ 07'0/8'C 9682 0/°1€6C 060 €182 41 (juled piing ybiH J1800-) — 8| Ile1eq — aduiS Sulell | Z-Zvv
0£€8 36 G9'8EY'C 698°¢C GE'GSE'C 680 1112 ER (uled pling yobiH 1e0D-1) — G |leyeq — adiys oyjell | |-2wy
V101 %/ ALD IVLOL %/ ALD V101 1S02 1INN [ S3ILILNYND | 34NSYIW NOILdIYOS3a ‘ON W3ll
g3.LYAILST | 4O LINN Z "ON JLVNNIL IV IALLIAQY
00°0$ 0v'Zrl'ss oF'ZrLl'cs L 'ON JIVNYILTY IALLIGAY TVL01€NS
- 0 or'Zrl's zZll'sz | overl's 0Z0 ZLL'se AS |BaS bo4| 1-Lvv
IVLOL %/ ALO VL0l %/ ALD IYLOL 1S0D LINN [ STILILNYND | 3HNSYIN NOILdI¥OS3a 'ON W3 LI
g3.1VWILS3 | 40 LINN L "ON JLVNYILIV JALLIAAY
lo0'00¢2$ $8'0Z8°'£82$ 6R'0z5'187$ aig 3svg 1v.1018NS
i 0 00'9EL'LL zLr'6z JooosL'ss 00°€ ZLLse AS uoisinw3 JYWd PUe (eSS AIyJ d|buls 91/G 9
00'00€'C 00v 0091 bl g9L'sz | 00'9L¥'CrL G/'G 89.'vC 48 sIN0-bia .£ S
= %0 00'005'Z %001 00°005'C 000052 l S1 WweJbold [0ju0D UOHN|IOd J8JepM aledald [
- %0 00°000'G %001 00°000'G 00°000°S L S Juswabeue ag qor 3
- %0 0012961 %001 00°'129'6L 00'129'61 L S1 WaJsAG |05jU0] Ojel | Z
= $ %0 G8 L¥B'VvE 3 %001 G LVB'vE 68 LY8'vE l ST UONEZIIQOA )
V10l %/ ALD IVLOL %/ ALD IvL1OL 1S09D LINN | STILILNYND [ 3dNSY3IN NOILdIYOS3a ON W3l
a3LYWILST | 4O LINN aig asvg
S3ILILNVYND
JONIH3I4dIa 39¥1d-NI VNI INNOWY LOVYLNOD IVYNIDIHO

610Z ‘91 ¥snbny

sannuenp ase|d-uj |euly jo buiouejeg

¥Z-81 "ON p'g

L' ON 19pJQ abueys joenuon

(5Z0)¥L6S-S14d "ON 199l0id pIv |RIBpa4

dIVd3d INJWIAVd JARIG MAVTO

V Juawydeny




